
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 13-01-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : BANOTH MANGYA

1-84, KANCHARLA GUDEM THANDA, RAJOLE

KURAVI

MAHABUBABAD

Telangana

BANOTH CHINNA

-506101

PH: 9010204524

MBB-JI-26 2770C.Code : 39835

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

SY.No.38/A, Opp:VRN Gardens, Bypass Road, MAHABUBABAD, TS-506101

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

12-Jan-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

MBBWSJCB26 1034JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5045DTMA023270

Model No : 5045 D 4WD ( 14.9*28 )

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 ENGINE OIL (6.5L CAN)PY10852 2,229.66 2,631.00200.671.00 200.67 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,631.00

9.02 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.03 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.04 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.05 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.06 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.07 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.08 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.09 HOUSING. HOUSING. REARE282395 21,678.81 25,581.001,951.091.00 1,951.09 0.0087089900 9.0 0.025,581.00

9.010 SEAL, BRAKE SHAFTSJ24058 92.37 109.008.311.00 8.31 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0109.00

9.011 SEAL. METAL FACESJ292971 1,670.34 1,971.00150.331.00 150.33 0.0084314990 9.0 0.01,971.00

9.012 DOWEL PINL115617 47.46 56.004.272.00 4.27 0.0087089900 9.0 0.028.00

2.513 taper pin.R256046 412.38 433.0010.311.00 10.31 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0433.00

9.014 PIN. SPRING34M7102 13.56 16.001.222.00 1.22 0.0073209090 9.0 0.08.00

9.015 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7300 91.53 108.008.242.00 8.24 0.0073181600 9.0 0.054.00

9.016 TIE BANDR139947 42.37 50.003.815.00 3.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.017 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 11,508.47 13,580.001,035.7635.00 1,035.76 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0388.00

9.018 EXTENSION SPRINGR182773 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0073209090 9.0 0.039.00

Services

Spares  Total 60 39,325.12 3,512.44 3,512.44 0.00 46,350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 2,300.00175.421,949.15Rear Axle per side-5D1 175.42 0.009.0 0.02,300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up2 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Transmission Oil Replacement3 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Forty Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 49,350.00

0.00Round Off :

3,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 46,350.00

2542.37 3,000.000.00228.810.000.003.00Service Total 228.81

Grand Total : 63 41,867.44 3,741.25 3,741.25 0.00 49,350.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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